Keeping the Customer First
TDX
 Concept
Range of drills from ø0.500" ~ 2.00"
L/D = 2xD, 3xD, 4xD, 5xD
TAC Drills / New TDX type
Highest Productivity with Maximum Performance!
Range extended with new “AH725” grade,

100-200
2D,3D .002-.004 .002-.004 .002-.005 .002-.006
4D,5D .002-.004 .002-.004 .002-.004 .002-.005
Titanium
DS
AH120
100-200
2D,3D .002-.004 .002-.004 .002-.004 .002-.004
4D,5D .002-.004 .005 - .004 .002-.003 .002-.003
L/D = 2xD
Dia. Drill Stock
Dimensions (in)
Insert
Clamping Screw Torx Wrench
ØDs ØD r rs L
0.500 TDXU-0500-02 ●
0.750 1.25
1.000
2.000
3.776
XPMT040104R-DJ,DS,DW CSTB-2
T-6D
0.531 TDXU-0531-02 ● 1.062 3.869
0.562 TDXU-0562-02 ● 1.124 3.963
0.625 TDXU-0625-02 ● 1.250 4.151 XPMT050204R-DJ,DS,DW CSTB-2L040
0.687 TDXU-0687-02 ●
1.000 1.457
1.374
2.280
4.618
XPMT06X308R-DJ,DS,DW CSTB-2.2R T-7D0.750 TDXU-0750-02 ● 1.500 4.806
0.812 TDXU-0812-02 ● 1.624 4.993
0.875 TDXU-0875-02 ● 1.750 5.181
XPMT07H308R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-2.5 T-8D0.937 TDXU-0937-02 ● 1.874 5.368
1.000 TDXU-1000-02 ● 2.000 5.556
1.062 TDXU-1062-02 ●
1.250 1.575
2.124 5.743
XPMT08T308R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-3 T-9D
1.125 TDXU-1125-02 ● 2.250 5.931
1.187 TDXU-1187-02 ● 2.374 6.118
1.250 TDXU-1250-02 ● 2.500 6.306
1.312 TDXU-1312-02 ●
1.500
1.969
2.624
2.688
6.901
XPMT110412R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-4 T-15D
1.375 TDXU-1375-02 ● 2.750 7.088
1.437 TDXU-1437-02 ● 2.874 7.276
1.500 TDXU-1500-02 ● 3.000 7.463
1.562 TDXU-1562-02 ● 3.124 7.651
1.625 TDXU-1625-02 ●
2.165
3.250 7.838
XPMT150512R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-5 T-20D
1.687 TDXU-1687-02 ● 3.374 8.026
1.750 TDXU-1750-02 ● 3.500 8.213
1.812 TDXU-1812-02 ● 3.624 8.401
1.875 TDXU-1875-02 ● 3.750 8.588
1.937 TDXU-1937-02 ● 3.874 8.776
2.000 TDXU-2000-02 ● 4.000 8.963
L
R Rs
øD
c
øD
s
øD
Max.
drilling depth
Drills  Specification
Please take note that the new TDX type differs from the
older TDX type in the total length (L) of drill.
● : Stocked Standard
TDX DRILLS
8
Dia. Drill Stock
Dimensions (in)
Insert
Clamping Screw Torx Wrench
ØDs ØD r rs L
0.500 TDXU-0500-03 ●
0.750 1.25
1.500
2.000
4.276
XPMT040104R-DJ,DS,DW CSTB-2
T-6D
0.531 TDXU-0531-03 ● 1.593 4.401
0.562 TDXU-0562-03 ● 1.686 4.526
0.625 TDXU-0625-03 ● 1.875 4.776 XPMT050204R-DJ,DS,DW CSTB-2L040
0.687 TDXU-0687-03 ●
1.000 1.457
2.061
2.280
5.306
XPMT06X308R-DJ,DS,DW CSTB-2.2R T-7D0.750 TDXU-0750-03 ● 2.250 5.556
0.812 TDXU-0812-03 ● 2.436 5.806
0.875 TDXU-0875-03 ● 2.625 6.056
XPMT07H308R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-2.5 T-8D0.937 TDXU-0937-03 ● 2.811 6.306
1.000 TDXU-1000-03 ● 3.000 6.556
1.062 TDXU-1062-03 ●
1.250 1.575
3.186 6.806
XPMT08T308R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-3 T-9D
1.125 TDXU-1125-03 ● 3.375 7.056
1.187 TDXU-1187-03 ● 3.561 7.306
1.250 TDXU-1250-03 ● 3.750 7.556
1.312 TDXU-1312-03 ●
1.500
1.969
3.936
2.688
8.213
XPMT110412R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-4 T-15D
1.375 TDXU-1375-03 ● 4.125 8.463
1.437 TDXU-1437-03 ● 4.311 8.713
1.500 TDXU-1500-03 ● 4.500 8.963
1.562 TDXU-1562-03 ● 4.686 9.213
1.625 TDXU-1625-03 ●
2.165
4.875 9.463
XPMT150512R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-5 T-20D
1.687 TDXU-1687-03 ● 5.061 9.713
1.750 TDXU-1750-03 ● 5.250 9.963
1.812 TDXU-1812-03 ● 5.436 10.213
1.875 TDXU-1875-03 ● 5.625 10.463
1.937 TDXU-1937-03 ● 5.811 10.713
2.000 TDXU-2000-03 ● 6.000 10.963
L/D = 3xD L
R Rs
øD
c

c
øD
s
øD
Rs
R
L
（Max. drilling depth）
TDX DRILLS
10
Dia. Drill Stock
Dimensions (in)
Insert
Clamping Screw Torx Wrench
ØDs ØD r rs L
0.500 TDXU-0500-04 ●
0.750 1.25
2.000
2.000
4.913
XPMT040104R-DJ,DS,DW CSTB-2
T-6D
0.531 TDXU-0531-04 ● 2.124 5.071
0.562 TDXU-0562-04 ● 2.248 5.189
0.625 TDXU-0625-04 ● 2.500 5.504 XPMT050204R-DJ,DS,DW CSTB-2L040
0.687 TDXU-0687-04 ●
1.000 1.457
2.748
2.280
6.099
XPMT06X308R-DJ,DS,DW CSTB-2.2R T-7D0.750 TDXU-0750-04 ● 3.000 6.414
0.812 TDXU-0812-04 ● 3.248 6.729
0.875 TDXU-0875-04 ● 3.500 7.004
XPMT07H308R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-2.5 T-8D0.937 TDXU-0937-04 ● 3.748 7.28
1.000 TDXU-1000-04 ● 4.000 7.595
1.062 TDXU-1062-04 ●
1.250 1.575
4.248 7.91
XPMT08T308R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-3 T-9D
1.125 TDXU-1125-04 ● 4.500 8.225
1.187 TDXU-1187-04 ● 4.748 8.5
1.250 TDXU-1250-04 ● 5.000 8.815
1.312 TDXU-1312-04 ●
1.500
1.969
5.248
2.688
9.577
XPMT110412R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-4 T-15D
1.375 TDXU-1375-04 ● 5.500 9.892
1.437 TDXU-1437-04 ● 5.748 10.168
1.500 TDXU-1500-04 ● 6.000 10.483
1.562 TDXU-1562-04 ● 6.248 10.758
1.625 TDXU-1625-04 ●
2.165
6.500 11.113
XPMT150512R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-5 T-20D
1.687 TDXU-1687-04 ● 6.748 11.388
1.750 TDXU-1750-04 ● 7.000 11.703
1.812 TDXU-1812-04 ● 7.248 12.018
1.875 TDXU-1875-04 ● 7.500 12.294
1.937 TDXU-1937-04 ● 7.748 12.609
2.000 TDXU-2000-04 ● 8.000 12.884
● : Stocked Standard
L/D = 5xD
L
R
øD
c
øD
s
øD
Rs（Max. drilling depth）
11
Dia. Drill Stock
Dimensions (in)
Insert
Clamping Screw Torx Wrench
ØDs ØD r rs L
0.500 TDXU-0500-05 ●
0.750 1.25
2.500
2.000
5.386
XPMT040104R-DJ,DS,DW CSTB-2
T-6D
0.531 TDXU-0531-05 ● 2.655 5.583
0.562 TDXU-0562-05 ● 2.810 5.78
0.625 TDXU-0625-05 ● 3.125 6.134 XPMT050204R-DJ,DS,DW CSTB-2L040
0.687 TDXU-0687-05 ●
1.000 1.457
3.435
2.280
6.808
XPMT06X308R-DJ,DS,DW CSTB-2.2R T-7D0.750 TDXU-0750-05 ● 3.750 7.162
0.812 TDXU-0812-05 ● 4.060 7.516
0.875 TDXU-0875-05 ● 4.375 7.871
XPMT07H308R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-2.5 T-8D0.937 TDXU-0937-05 ● 4.685 8.225
1.000 TDXU-1000-05 ● 5.000 8.579
1.062 TDXU-1062-05 ●
1.250 1.575
5.310 8.973
XPMT08T308R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-3 T-9D
1.125 TDXU-1125-05 ● 5.625 9.367
1.187 TDXU-1187-05 ● 5.935 9.721
1.250 TDXU-1250-05 ● 6.250 10.036
1.312 TDXU-1312-05 ●
1.500
1.969
6.560
2.688
10.876
XPMT110412R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-4 T-15D
1.375 TDXU-1375-05 ● 6.875 11.27
1.437 TDXU-1437-05 ● 7.185 11.585
1.500 TDXU-1500-05 ● 7.500 11.979
1.562 TDXU-1562-05 ● 7.810 12.294
1.625 TDXU-1625-05 ●
2.165
8.125 12.727
XPMT150512R-
DJ,DS,DW
CSTB-5 T-20D
1.687 TDXU-1687-05 ● 8.435 13.081
1.750 TDXU-1750-05 ● 8.750 13.436
1.812 TDXU-1812-05 ● 9.060 13.829
1.875 TDXU-1875-05 ● 9.375 14.184
1.937 TDXU-1937-05 ● 9.685 14.538
2.000 TDXU-2000-05 ● 10.000 14.892
● : Stocked Standard
EZ sleeve (Eccentric Sleeves For TDX-type TAC drills)
TDX DRILLS
12

Insert
Work material
Cutting speed
Feed
Drilling depth
Machine
Cutting fluid
Tool drill
Insert
Work material
Cutting speed
Feed
Drilling depth
Machine
Cutting fluid
: TDX290W32-2 (ø29 mm)
: XPMT08T308R-DS AH120
: 4140 SAE
: Vc = 440 SFM
: f = 0.004 ipr
: 1.57"
: NC lathe
: Water soluble type
: TDX200W25-3 (ø20 mm)
: XPMT06X308R-DJ AH740
: 1045 SAE
: Vc = 460 SFM
: f = 0.004 ipr